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Last name First name Affiliation Address Email Phone # Certified 
until 

Myers Greg Allstar Ecology LLC 1582 Meadowdale Road, 
Fairmont, WV 26554 

greg.myers@allstarecology.com 304-312-2710 2030-01-01 

Shleser Eli Allstar Ecology LLC 1582 Meadowdale Road, 
Fairmont, WV 26554 

eli@allstarecology.com 304-816-3490 2030-01-01 

Hewitt Trevor Biomilab LLC 4209 S Pennsylvania Avenue, 
Lansing, MI 48910 

trevor@biomilab.com 517-242-7972 2030-01-01 

Sanfilippo Gabrielle Biomilab LLC 4209 S Pennsylvania Avenue, 
Lansing, MI 48910 

gabrielle@biomilab.com  2030-01-01 

Ebert Benjamin BioSurveyGroup 115 South Marias Avenue, 
Clawson, MI 48017 

ebertben351@gmail.com 517-899-3403 2030-02-19 

Gilkey Matthew BioSurveyGroup PO Box 61, Oxford, OH 45003 matthew@biosurveygroup.com 763-222-5107 2030-01-01 

Grossman Emily BioSurveyGroup PO Box 239, Winfield, MO 
63389 

emily@biosurveygroup.com 847-269-4159 2030-01-01 

Lawlis Clarissa BioSurveyGroup 225 N Liberty Street, 
Baltimore, OH 43105 

clarissa@biosurveygroup.com 740-974-2583 2030-02-27 

Novak Bradley BioSurveyGroup PO Box 61, Oxford, OH 45003 bradley@biosurveygroup.com 309-573-8761 2030-01-01 
Schwegman Ryan BioSurveyGroup PO Box 61, Oxford, OH 45003 ryan@biosurveygroup.com 513-839-0123 2030-01-01 
Veselka Sarah BioSurveyGroup PO Box 593, Morgantown, WV 

26507 
sarah@biosurveygroup.com 304-282-9493 2030-02-19 

Vrablik Patrick Burns & McDonnell 200 West Adams Street, Suite 
2700, Chicago, IL 60606 

pmvrablik@burnsmcd.com 224-229-8188 2030-01-01 

Sewell Price Copperhead 
Consulting 

2005 Summerhayes Court, 
Lexington, KY 40503 

psewell@copperheadconsulting.co
m 

859-338-7605 2030-03-21 

Dortman Dave Dortman 
Environmental LLC 

8888 State Road, Burtchville, 
MI 48059 

dave@dortmanenvironmental.com 810-689-3106 2030-01-01 

Foltz David Edge Engineering and 
Science 

3713 Morgan Drive, Weirton, 
WV 26062 

dafoltz@edge-es.com 1-304-479-3268 2030-01-01 

Hartley James Edge Engineering and 
Science 

8006 Kaustin Drive, 
Morgantown, WV 26501 

jahartley@edge-es.com 304-694-5461 2030-03-12 

Johnson Jackson Edge Engineering and 
Science 

810 Diana Drive, Troy, OH 
45373 

jackjhnst@gmail.com 937-570-3573 2030-03-11 

Prewitt Aaron Edge Engineering and 
Science 

4270 Ivy Pointe Boulevard, 
Suite 110, Cincinnati, OH 
45245 

amprewitt@edge-es.com 757-506-5993 2030-01-01 
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Spaeth John Edge Engineering and 
Science 

Cincinnati, OH jpspaeth@edge-es.com 513-377-0443 2030-01-01 

Symonds Daniel Edge Engineering and 
Science 

Columbus, OH desymonds@edge-es.com 585-202-7966 2030-01-01 

Wimmers Matthew Edge Engineering and 
Science 

449 Washington Avenue, 
Bellevue, KY 41073 

mjwimm36@outlook.com 859-446-8048 2030-02-26 

Frankila Alex Environmental 
Consulting & 
Technology (ECT) 

3125 Sovereign Drive, Suite 
9C, Lansing, MI 48911 

afrankila@ectinc.com 517-358-0014 2030-01-01 

Ring Nathan Environmental 
Consulting & 
Technology (ECT) 

3125 Sovereign Drive, Suite 
9C, Lansing, MI 48911 

nring@ectinc.com 616-916-3761 2030-01-01 

Traxler Alexander Enviroscience 7384 State Route 88, 
Ravenna, OH 44266 

atraxler@enviroscienceinc.com 805-366-5501 2030-02-20 

Holem Ryan GEI Consultants 401 South Washington 
Square, Suite 103, Lansing, MI 
48933 

rholem@geiconsultants.com 517-881-4558 2030-01-01 

Martinski Meghan GEI Consultants 401 S Washington Square, 
Suite 103, Lansing, MI 48933 

mmartinski@geiconsultants.com 989-488-8400 2030-01-01 

Peake Alexandrea GEI Consultants  apeake@geiconsultants.com  2030-01-01 

Van Ee Brian Gomez and Sullivan 
Engineers 

399 Albany Shaker, Suite 203, 
Loudonville, NY 12211 

bvanee@gomezsullivan.com 518-407-0050 2030-01-01 

Herrera Larissa Holland Engineering 26555 Evergreen Road, Suite 
430, Southfield, MI 48076 

lherrera@hollandengineering.com 248-226-9671 2030-01-01 

Estrem Thomas Merjent, Inc. 1 Main Street SE, Suite 300, 
Minneapolis, MN 55414 

tom.estrem@merjent.com 574-229-8764 2030-03-05 

McRobb Kayla OHM Advisors 34000 Plymouth Road, 
Livonia, MI 48150 

kayla.mcrobb@ohm-advisors.com 734-765-9699 2030-01-01 

Meszaros Melissa OHM Advisors 34000 Plymouth Road, 
Livonia, MI 48150 

melissa.meszaros@ohm-
advisors.com 

 2030-01-01 

Mulcrone Renee OHM Advisors 6120 Stadium Drive, Suite 
300, Kalamazoo, MI 49009 

renee.mulcrone@ohm-advisors.com  2030-01-27 

Berg Noah Stantec 10200 Alliance Road, Suite 
300, Blue Ash, OH 45242 

noah.berg@stantec.com 513-256-0630 2030-01-01 

DeClerck Jane Stantec 10200 Alliance Road, Suite 
300, Blue Ash, OH 45242 

jane.declerck@stantec.com 859-910-7155 2030-01-01 

mailto:renee.mulcrone@ohm-advisors.com
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Fleece Cody Stantec 10200 Alliance Road, Suite 
300, Blue Ash, OH 45242 

cody.fleece@stantec.com 513-262-3994 2030-01-01 

Fox Rachel Stantec 10200 Alliance Road, Suite 
300, Blue Ash, OH 45242 

rachel.fox@stantec.com 513-635-4511 2030-01-01 

Gaulke Greg Stantec 209 Commerce Parkway, 
Cottage Grove, WI 53527 

greg.gaulke@stantec.com 608-571-9419 2030-01-01 

Kiser James Stantec 9200 Shelbyville Road, Suite 
800, Hurstbourne, KY 40222 

james.kiser@stantec.com 502-396-3199 2030-01-01 

Kowalski Daniel Stantec  daniel.kowalski@stantec.com  2030-01-01 

Mullins Triston Stantec 9200 Shelbyville Road, Suite 
800, Hurstbourne, KY 40222 

triston.mullins@stantec.com 502-523-5616 2030-01-01 

Rahtz Christine Stantec 10200 Alliance Road, Suite 
300, Blue Ash, OH 45242 

christine.rahtz@stantec.com 513-441-8655 2030-01-01 

Snell Aaron Streamside Ecological 
Services, Inc. 

3940 Timpson Avenue SE, 
Lowell, MI 49331 

snell@streamsideeco.com 616-238-7372 2030-01-01 

Thomas Michael Streamside Ecological 
Services, Inc. 

3940 Timpson Avenue SE, 
Lowell, MI 49331 

thomasmv0411@gmail.com 586-876-5209 2030-01-01 

Martin Elizabeth SWCA Environmental 
Consultants 

153 Cordaville Road, Suite 
130, Southboro, MA 01772 

elizabeth.martin@swca.com 401-422-7032 2030-01-27 

Gabbard Carole White Water 
Associates, Inc. 

429 River Lane, Amasa, MI 
49903 

carole.gabbard@white-water-
associates.com 

906-822-7889 2030-01-01 

Gabbard Jesse White Water 
Associates, Inc. 

429 River Lane, Amasa, MI 
49903 

jesse.gabbard@white-water-
associates.com 

906-822-7889 2030-01-01 

Brown Travis West, Inc. 400 West 7th Street, Suite 
200, Bloomington, IN 47404 

tbrown@west-inc.com 812-272-2054 2030-03-13 

Suttorp Taylor   suttorptaylor@gmail.com 616-322-8569 2030-01-27 
 

mailto:elizabeth.martin@swca.com

